Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Gateways
Cisco offers network-centric video surveillance software and hardware that support video
transmission, monitoring, recording, and management. These products protect
customers' existing investments in analog equipment, while enabling them to operate as
part of an IP-based network-centric deployment. Cisco® video surveillance products
enable any-to-any multivendor device interoperability, allowing customers to build best-in-

The Cisco Video Surveillance IP Gateways are available through Cisco Authorized Technology
Provider (ATP) Partners.
Ordering Information
Table 4 lists the part numbers for the Cisco Video Surveillance IP Gateways and associated
products.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CIVS-SG1BECMD-C16= Cisco Video Surveillance 1-Port Encoder, Fast Ethernet chassis
CIVS-SG1BECOD-FE Cisco Video Surveillance 1-Port Encoder, standalone
CIVS-SG1BDCMD-C16= Cisco Video Surveillance 1-Port Decoder, Fast Ethernet chassis
CIVS-SG1BDCOD-FE Cisco Video Surveillance 1-Port Decoder, Standalone
CIVS-SG1BDISP-C16= Cisco Video Surveillance Hybrid 1-Port Decoder, Fast Ethernet chassis
CIVS-SG1BDISP-FE Cisco Video Surveillance Hybrid 1-Port Decoder, Standalone
CIVS-PWRPAC-12V= Cisco Video Surveillance Dual-Voltage Power Supply for Encoder/Decoder, spare
Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 4
Part Number Description
CIVS-CVG16-FE-WLD Cisco Video Surveillance Fast Ethernet Chassis, 3-RU, 16-slot, internal dual-voltage power
CIVS-EXTPWR-CHS Cisco Video Surveillance External Power Supply Chassis
CIVS-EXTPS-350= Cisco Video Surveillance Fast Ethernet 350W Power Supply for EXTPWR-CHS
Service and Support
Cisco and our certified partners can help you accelerate success and improve the return on your
investment in a Cisco Physical Security Solution. The Cisco lifecycle approach to services defines
the requisite activities at each phase of the solution lifecycle: Reduce deployment costs by